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	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	BREAKFAST PIZZA
YOGURT
JUICE
CEREAL
MILK
	SAUSAGE GRAVY
BISCUIT
CHEESE STICK
JUICE
CEREAL
MILK



	WAFFLES
YOGURT
CEREAL
JUICE
MILK
	SAUSAGE PATTIE
CROISANT
CEREAL
MINI LOAF
JUICE
MILK
	DONUT
YOGURT
CEREAL
JUICE
MILK

	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	SAUSAGE PATTIE
GRITS
CEREAL
CHEESE STTICK
JUICE
MILK
	TAQUITOS
CEREAL
YOGURT
JUICE
MILK
	SCRAMBLED EGGS
DICED HAM
CEREAL
JUICE
MILK
	PIG IN BLANKET
SYRUP
MINI LOAF/ CEREAL
JUICE
MILK
	POPTART
YOGURT
CEREAL
JUICE
MILK
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19  EARLY RELEASE
	20

	
	CHICKEN PATTIE
OATMEAL
CHEESE STICK
CEREAL
JUICE
MILK


	EGG PATTIE
ENGLISH MUUFFIN
CEREAL
JUICE
MILK
	MINI PANCAKE
YOGURT
CEREAL
JUICE
MILK
	EGG OMELETTE
MINI LOAF
CEREAL
JUICE
MILK
	DONUT
YOGURT
CEREAL
JUICE
MILK
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

	
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
	
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
	
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
	
THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY
	

	28
	29
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	MINI PANCAKES
YOGURT
CEREAL
JUICE
MILK
	SAUSAGE GRAVY
BISCUIT
CHEESE STICK
CEREAL
JUICE
MILK
	
	
	
	


White Milk – 1%   Chocolate Milk – Fat Free   
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